
Main Meal 
Main Meal Deal
Dessert Only

Jacket potato 
Cheese or Beans
Tuna Mayo

Pasta & Sauce
Plain Pasta
Pasta & Cheese
Pasta, Sauce and Cheese

Cheese Pizza
Meat Pizza
Panini Cheese
Panini (Various)

Fresh Fruit
Fruit Pot

£3.06
£3.25
£1.00

£1.14
£0.71
£1.24

£2.89
£1.75
£2.44
£3.25

£2.08
£2.21
£2.80
£2.90

£0.36
£1.27

Main Price List



Basic Sandwich
Deli Sandwich
Basic Baguette
Deli Baguette
Cold Wrap

Protein Salad Box

Fruit Piece
Fruit Pot

Fresh Home bake
Cookie
Jelly Pot
Yoghurt
Jelly Squeeze

£1.82
£2.21
£2.56
£2.72
£2.34

£2.21

£0.36
£1.27

£1.27
£0.58
£0.74
£0.98
£1.27

Sandwich Price List



Toast

Cheese & Tomato Bagel

Toasted Bagel

Bacon Roll

Muffin

Cheese on Toast

Waffle 

Cheese & Tomato 
Flatbread

Jam on Toast

Veggie Burger

£0.40

£1.46

£0.84

£1.45

£0.88

£1.05

£1.43

£1.45

£0.49

£1.43

Morning Break Price List



Bottle of Water 500ml)

Juice burst

Radnor Juice Carton

Radnor Fizz

Fresh Milk

Viva Milkshake

Yazoo Milkshake

 

£0.87

£1.46

£1.13

£1.26

£0.51

£0.88

£1.23

Drinks Price List



Halal Burger and Chips

Halal Burger

Halal Chicken Joes 
Wrap

Sauce Portion

Fresh Milk

Grab Bag (Sandwich, 
Fruit & Bottle Water)

Ice Cream

£3.18

£2.53

£2.47

£0.16

£0.51

£3.25

£1.44

Price List



Allerton Grange 
Cyber Café 

                                           Small            Large

Black Americano £1.07        £1.35

White Coffee   £1.07        £1.35

Cappuccino   £1.07        £1.35 

Latte    £1.07        £1.35

Mocha    £1.07        £1.35 

Hot Chocolate                £1.07        £1.35

Espresso                 £1.07        £1.35 

Tea                                     £1.07        £1.35
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