

Main Price List

\land		
	Main Meal	£3.06
	Main Meal Deal	£3.25
	Dessert Only	£1.00
<i>\</i> //.`·.		
"~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Jacket potato	£1.14
	Cheese or Beans	£0.71
	Tuna Mayo	£1.24
·(), (), (), (), (), (), (), (), (), (),	Tulla Mayo	L1.24
<u>۳۲- ۳۵</u>	Pasta & Sauce	£2.89
	Plain Pasta	£1.75
	Pasta & Cheese	£2.44
	Pasta, Sauce and Cheese	£3.25
, JUD		
	Cheese Pizza	£2.08
	Meat Pizza	£2.21
	Panini Cheese	£2.80
_	Panini (Various)	£2.90
	Fresh Fruit	£0.36
(NZ)	Fruit Pot	£1.27
m		











Sandwich Price List

Basic Sandwich	£1.82
Deli Sandwich	£2.21
Basic Baguette	£2.56
Deli Baguette	£2.72
Cold Wrap	£2.34
Protein Salad Box	£2.21
Fruit Piece	£0.36
Fruit Pot	£1.27
Fresh Home bake	£1.27
Cookie	£0.58
Jelly Pot	£0.74
Yoghurt	£0.98
Jelly Squeeze	£1.27











Morning Break Price List

Toast	£0.40
Cheese & Tomato Bagel	£1.46
Toasted Bagel	£0.84
Bacon Roll	£1.45
Muffin	£0.88
Cheese on Toast	£1.05
Waffle	£1.43
Cheese & Tomato Flatbread	£1.45
Jam on Toast	£0.49
Veggie Burger	£1.43











Drinks Price List

Bottle of Water 500ml)	£0.87
Juice burst	£1.46
Radnor Juice Carton	£1.13
Radnor Fizz	£1.26
Fresh Milk	£0.51
Viva Milkshake	£0.88
Yazoo Milkshake	£1.23











Price List

Halal Burger and Chips	£3.18
Halal Burger	£2.53
Halal Chicken Joes Wrap	£2.47
Sauce Portion	£0.16
Fresh Milk	£0.51
Grab Bag (Sandwich,	£3.25
Fruit & Bottle Water)	
Ice Cream	£1.44

Allerton Grange Cyber Café

	Small	Large
Black Americano	£1.07	£1.35
White Coffee	£1.07	£1.35
Cappuccino	£1.07	£1.35
Latte	£1.07	£1.35
Mocha	£1.07	£1.35
Hot Chocolate	£1.07	£1.35
Espresso	£1.07	£1.35
Tea	£1.07	£1.35